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Finastra has zero tolerance towards sexual harassment.
If you have any challenges or concerns, reach out to: FinastraIndia.POSH@finastra.com  
or POSH Internal committee members or call on  
• 080 4040 4040 (Bangalore),  
• 954 529 4986 (Trivandrum),  
• 020 46249000 (Pune)

For more information please refer to the POSH Policy on AskHR

Krithika Balu 
External Member, SASHA

krithika@sashaindia.com 

Ekta Dwivedi 
Human Resource

Ekta.dwivedi@finastra.com

Mamta Suvarna 
Client Delivery & Implementation

mamta.salian@finastra.com

Anil Thomas
Customer Support, Nodal Officer

anil.thomas@finastra.com 

Binish Moulana
Product, Platform and Technology

binish.moulana@finastra.com

Prita Rathish
Product, Platform and Technology

prita.rathish@finastra.com

Apurva V. Karandikar
Human Resources

apurvavijay.karandikar@finastra.com

RajaChenna S
Product, Platform and Technology

rajachenna.s@finastra.com

Ajeesh
Human Resource

ajeesh.e@finastra.com

Maitrayee Chattopadhyay
Audit

maitrayee.chattopadhyay@finastra.com

Ratnesh Ghadiali
Payments Implementation,  
Nodal Officer

ratnesh.ghadiali@finastra.com

Durgesh Kulkarni 
Product, Platform and Technology, 
Nodal Officer

durgesh.kulkarni@finastra.com

Swati Agarwal
Accounting Operations, Nodal Officer

swati.agarwal@finastra.com
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